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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Livello Cat

Femminile (25)
1 83 RIGARDO Martina 2009 23:30 AGO FIN U18
2 113 CARBONERA Emma 2011 23:50 AGO FIN U18
3 123 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 24:01 AGO FIN U18
4 45 GEMME Benedetta 2007 24:51 Master FIN U25
5 43 GATTORNO Maya 2011 24:59 AGO FIN U18
6 31 FABBRINI Fabiana 1999 24:59 Amatori O18
7 49 GIANFELICE Agata 2011 25:01 AGO FIN U18
8 108 ZEN Beatrice 2010 26:27 AGO FIN U18
9 1 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 26:39 Amatori O18

10 99 TADDEI Anna 1990 29:34 Master FIN M35
11 4 BAILHACHE Laure 1973 29:42 Master FIN M45
12 136 BUCCELLA Vittoria 1994 31:49 Master FIN M25
13 56 MARESCA Luisa 1958 32:39 Master FIN M65
14 100 TADDEO Paola 1984 33:27 Amatori O18
15 62 MORELLI Pamela 1973 34:02 Master FIN M45
16 41 GARBINI Cristina 1973 34:07 Amatori O18
17 53 INNOCENTI Sabrina 1994 34:08 Master FIN M25
18 131 GROSSO Francesca 1999 34:12 Master FIN M25
19 24 COSSO Silvia 1997 34:14 Amatori O18
20 135 ZANDA Valentina 2003 34:25 Master FIN U25
21 116 MASNATA Ornella 1963 34:25 Master FIN M55
22 65 NOTARIANNI Clara 1981 37:10 Master FIN M35
23 141 MARCONE Lara 1983 40:01 Amatori O18
24 132 FANTINI Vanina 1974 40:05 Amatori O18
25 129 SILVA Eva 1972 53:03 Amatori O18

Maschile (51)
1 47 GHIO Tommaso 2008 21:25 AGO FIN U18
2 14 BONI Alessandroa 2011 22:36 AGO FIN U18
3 88 ROVERE Filippo 2011 22:43 AGO FIN U18
4 102 TASSARA Tommaso 2010 22:48 AGO FIN U18
5 76 QAMILI Aantiago 2011 22:49 AGO FIN U18
6 93 SASSOLI Alberto 1973 22:49 Master FIN M45
7 21 CICCONE Alessandro 1990 23:01 Master FIN M35
8 118 VAINI Simone 2010 23:24 AGO FIN U18
9 112 ROSSINI Enrico 1970 23:30 Master FIN M55

10 37 FIORIBELLO Simone 1991 24:02 Amatori O18
11 50 GREGHI Tommaso 2005 25:19 Amatori O18
12 5 BALBI Stefano 1970 26:06 Amatori O18
13 82 REPETTO Marco 1972 26:09 Master FIN M45
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo Livello Cat

Maschile  (seguente)
14 115 KOVACICH Luca 1975 26:14 Master FIN M45
15 120 NICORA Fabio 1978 26:17 Master FIN M45
16 70 PAMPURO Matteo 1984 26:21 Amatori O18
17 128 MIRIELLO Davide 1991 26:22 Master FIN M25
18 40 GALLO Gianluca 1968 26:24 Master FIN M55
19 9 BETTINI Matteo 1974 26:29 Amatori O18
20 110 ZUTTA Luigi 1999 26:32 Master FIN M25
21 117 BRUZZONE Mario 1962 26:44 Master FIN M55
22 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 26:52 Amatori O18
23 35 FENU Jacopo 2003 28:21 Amatori O18
24 60 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto 1960 29:04 Master FIN M65
25 13 BOESGAARD Valdemar 1965 29:23 Master FIN M55
26 18 CANEPA Marco 1963 29:36 Amatori O18
27 103 TIBY Marco 1966 30:35 Amatori O18
28 19 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 30:45 Amatori O18
29 105 TUNESI Tommaso 1992 30:48 Amatori O18
30 38 FORNO Armando Victor 1997 31:07 Amatori O18
31 58 MARIOTTO Pietro 1968 31:08 Master FIN M55
32 133 FAROLFI Andrea 1985 31:22 Master FIN M35
33 27 D'ANTONIO Francesco 1983 33:19 Amatori O18
34 134 VIZZARRI Giorgio 1994 33:50 Amatori O18
35 81 REPETTI Gian Paolo 1967 33:54 Master FIN M55
36 20 CIBEI Carlo 1956 34:11 Amatori O18
37 101 TARCHI Luca 1993 34:15 Amatori O18
38 57 MARI Alessandro 1980 35:41 Amatori O18
39 71 PASSANO Andrea 1984 36:19 Amatori O18
40 48 GIACOMINI Gabriele 1981 38:38 Amatori O18
41 69 PALLERANO Tomaso 1971 38:59 Amatori O18
42 137 FEDUZZI Stefano 1975 39:04 Amatori O18
43 26 DAMONTE Gerolamo 1965 39:37 Amatori O18
44 94 SCALISI Antonio 1966 39:49 Amatori O18
45 139 PASTORINO Marco 1973 43:33 Amatori O18
46 28 DE BENETTI Pietro 1968 43:38 Amatori O18
47 122 CRESTA Giacomo 1971 49:51 Master FIN M45
48 111 EBOLI Carlo 1955 52:08 Master FIN M65
49 130 COSTAMAGNA Davide 1975 53:01 Amatori O18

Ritirati (2)
DNF 87 ROSSOMANDO Matteo 1968 Ritirato Amatori O18
DNF 64 NENCIONI Alessio 1974 Ritirato Amatori O18
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo

AMATORI (Amatori) (36)
O18 (36)

Femminile (8)
1 31 FABBRINI Fabiana 1999 24:59
2 1 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 26:39
3 100 TADDEO Paola 1984 33:27
4 41 GARBINI Cristina 1973 34:07
5 24 COSSO Silvia 1997 34:14
6 141 MARCONE Lara 1983 40:01
7 132 FANTINI Vanina 1974 40:05
8 129 SILVA Eva 1972 53:03

Maschile (28)
1 37 FIORIBELLO Simone 1991 24:02
2 50 GREGHI Tommaso 2005 25:19
3 5 BALBI Stefano 1970 26:06
4 70 PAMPURO Matteo 1984 26:21
5 9 BETTINI Matteo 1974 26:29
6 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea 1967 26:52
7 35 FENU Jacopo 2003 28:21
8 18 CANEPA Marco 1963 29:36
9 103 TIBY Marco 1966 30:35

10 19 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe 1975 30:45
11 105 TUNESI Tommaso 1992 30:48
12 38 FORNO Armando Victor 1997 31:07
13 27 D'ANTONIO Francesco 1983 33:19
14 134 VIZZARRI Giorgio 1994 33:50
15 20 CIBEI Carlo 1956 34:11
16 101 TARCHI Luca 1993 34:15
17 57 MARI Alessandro 1980 35:41
18 71 PASSANO Andrea 1984 36:19
19 48 GIACOMINI Gabriele 1981 38:38
20 69 PALLERANO Tomaso 1971 38:59
21 137 FEDUZZI Stefano 1975 39:04
22 26 DAMONTE Gerolamo 1965 39:37
23 94 SCALISI Antonio 1966 39:49
24 139 PASTORINO Marco 1973 43:33
25 28 DE BENETTI Pietro 1968 43:38
26 130 COSTAMAGNA Davide 1975 53:01
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo

Ritirati (2)
DNF 87 ROSSOMANDO Matteo 1968 Ritirato
DNF 64 NENCIONI Alessio 1974 Ritirato

MASTER FIN (Master FIN) (28)
MASTER UNDER 25 (U25) (2)

Femminile (2)
1 45 GEMME Benedetta 2007 24:51
2 135 ZANDA Valentina 2003 34:25

MASTER 25-34 (M25) (5)

Femminile (3)
1 136 BUCCELLA Vittoria 1994 31:49
2 53 INNOCENTI Sabrina 1994 34:08
3 131 GROSSO Francesca 1999 34:12

Maschile (2)
1 128 MIRIELLO Davide 1991 26:22
2 110 ZUTTA Luigi 1999 26:32

MASTER 35-44 (M35) (4)

Femminile (2)
1 99 TADDEI Anna 1990 29:34
2 65 NOTARIANNI Clara 1981 37:10

Maschile (2)
1 21 CICCONE Alessandro 1990 23:01
2 133 FAROLFI Andrea 1985 31:22

MASTER 45-54 (M45) (7)

Femminile (2)
1 4 BAILHACHE Laure 1973 29:42
2 62 MORELLI Pamela 1973 34:02

Maschile (5)
1 93 SASSOLI Alberto 1973 22:49
2 82 REPETTO Marco 1972 26:09
3 115 KOVACICH Luca 1975 26:14
4 120 NICORA Fabio 1978 26:17
5 122 CRESTA Giacomo 1971 49:51

MASTER 55-64 (M55) (7)

Femminile (1)
1 116 MASNATA Ornella 1963 34:25

Maschile (6)
1 112 ROSSINI Enrico 1970 23:30
2 40 GALLO Gianluca 1968 26:24
3 117 BRUZZONE Mario 1962 26:44
4 13 BOESGAARD Valdemar 1965 29:23
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Anno Tempo

Maschile  (seguente)
5 58 MARIOTTO Pietro 1968 31:08
6 81 REPETTI Gian Paolo 1967 33:54

MASTER 65 e oltre (M65) (3)

Femminile (1)
1 56 MARESCA Luisa 1958 32:39

Maschile (2)
1 60 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto 1960 29:04
2 111 EBOLI Carlo 1955 52:08

AGONISTI FIN (AGO FIN) (12)
UNDER 18 (U18) (12)

Femminile (6)
1 83 RIGARDO Martina 2009 23:30
2 113 CARBONERA Emma 2011 23:50
3 123 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 24:01
4 43 GATTORNO Maya 2011 24:59
5 49 GIANFELICE Agata 2011 25:01
6 108 ZEN Beatrice 2010 26:27

Maschile (6)
1 47 GHIO Tommaso 2008 21:25
2 14 BONI Alessandroa 2011 22:36
3 88 ROVERE Filippo 2011 22:43
4 102 TASSARA Tommaso 2010 22:48
5 76 QAMILI Aantiago 2011 22:49
6 118 VAINI Simone 2010 23:24
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Tempo Cat

1 47 GHIO Tommaso M 2008 21:25 U18
2 14 BONI Alessandroa M 2011 22:36 U18
3 88 ROVERE Filippo M 2011 22:43 U18
4 102 TASSARA Tommaso M 2010 22:48 U18
5 76 QAMILI Aantiago M 2011 22:49 U18
6 93 SASSOLI Alberto M 1973 22:49 M45
7 21 CICCONE Alessandro M 1990 23:01 M35
8 118 VAINI Simone M 2010 23:24 U18
9 83 RIGARDO Martina F 2009 23:30 U18

10 112 ROSSINI Enrico M 1970 23:30 M55
11 113 CARBONERA Emma F 2011 23:50 U18
12 123 ROSSETTI Sofia F 2011 24:01 U18
13 37 FIORIBELLO Simone M 1991 24:02 O18
14 45 GEMME Benedetta F 2007 24:51 U25
15 43 GATTORNO Maya F 2011 24:59 U18
16 31 FABBRINI Fabiana F 1999 24:59 O18
17 49 GIANFELICE Agata F 2011 25:01 U18
18 50 GREGHI Tommaso M 2005 25:19 O18
19 5 BALBI Stefano M 1970 26:06 O18
20 82 REPETTO Marco M 1972 26:09 M45
21 115 KOVACICH Luca M 1975 26:14 M45
22 120 NICORA Fabio M 1978 26:17 M45
23 70 PAMPURO Matteo M 1984 26:21 O18
24 128 MIRIELLO Davide M 1991 26:22 M25
25 40 GALLO Gianluca M 1968 26:24 M55
26 108 ZEN Beatrice F 2010 26:27 U18
27 9 BETTINI Matteo M 1974 26:29 O18
28 110 ZUTTA Luigi M 1999 26:32 M25
29 1 AGOSTO Matilde F 2003 26:39 O18
30 117 BRUZZONE Mario M 1962 26:44 M55
31 15 BRUGNOLO Andrea M 1967 26:52 O18
32 35 FENU Jacopo M 2003 28:21 O18
33 60 MIGLIAZZA Carlo Alberto M 1960 29:04 M65
34 13 BOESGAARD Valdemar M 1965 29:23 M55
35 99 TADDEI Anna F 1990 29:34 M35
36 18 CANEPA Marco M 1963 29:36 O18
37 4 BAILHACHE Laure F 1973 29:42 M45
38 103 TIBY Marco M 1966 30:35 O18
39 19 CASAGRANDE Giuseppe M 1975 30:45 O18
40 105 TUNESI Tommaso M 1992 30:48 O18
41 38 FORNO Armando Victor M 1997 31:07 O18
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Pos N° Cognome, nome Ss Anno Tempo Cat

42 58 MARIOTTO Pietro M 1968 31:08 M55
43 133 FAROLFI Andrea M 1985 31:22 M35
44 136 BUCCELLA Vittoria F 1994 31:49 M25
45 56 MARESCA Luisa F 1958 32:39 M65
46 27 D'ANTONIO Francesco M 1983 33:19 O18
47 100 TADDEO Paola F 1984 33:27 O18
48 134 VIZZARRI Giorgio M 1994 33:50 O18
49 81 REPETTI Gian Paolo M 1967 33:54 M55
50 62 MORELLI Pamela F 1973 34:02 M45
51 41 GARBINI Cristina F 1973 34:07 O18
52 53 INNOCENTI Sabrina F 1994 34:08 M25
53 20 CIBEI Carlo M 1956 34:11 O18
54 131 GROSSO Francesca F 1999 34:12 M25
55 24 COSSO Silvia F 1997 34:14 O18
56 101 TARCHI Luca M 1993 34:15 O18
57 135 ZANDA Valentina F 2003 34:25 U25
58 116 MASNATA Ornella F 1963 34:25 M55
59 57 MARI Alessandro M 1980 35:41 O18
60 71 PASSANO Andrea M 1984 36:19 O18
61 65 NOTARIANNI Clara F 1981 37:10 M35
62 48 GIACOMINI Gabriele M 1981 38:38 O18
63 69 PALLERANO Tomaso M 1971 38:59 O18
64 137 FEDUZZI Stefano M 1975 39:04 O18
65 26 DAMONTE Gerolamo M 1965 39:37 O18
66 94 SCALISI Antonio M 1966 39:49 O18
67 141 MARCONE Lara F 1983 40:01 O18
68 132 FANTINI Vanina F 1974 40:05 O18
69 139 PASTORINO Marco M 1973 43:33 O18
70 28 DE BENETTI Pietro M 1968 43:38 O18
71 122 CRESTA Giacomo M 1971 49:51 M45
72 111 EBOLI Carlo M 1955 52:08 M65
73 130 COSTAMAGNA Davide M 1975 53:01 O18
74 129 SILVA Eva F 1972 53:03 O18

Ritirati (2)
DNF 87 ROSSOMANDO Matteo M 1968 Ritirato O18
DNF 64 NENCIONI Alessio M 1974 Ritirato O18


